OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-001-06757

x  05-001-06824

x  05-001-06875

X 05-001-09569

x  05-001-06767

x  05-001-09410

05-001-06834

05-001-06810

x  05-001-09622

05-001-06805

X 05-001-09602

X  05-001-06792

x  05-001-06858

05-001-06885

Well Name

STATEA1

STATE-A 5

CHAMPLIN 117
AMOCO G #1

CO STATE A 33-
36

STATE-A 2

BOX ELDER H-3

STATE-A6

STATE-A 4

CO STATE A 24-
36

STATE-A 3

CO STATE A 44-
36

CARLSON 1

CHAMPLIN 117
AMOCO C #2

BOX ELDER
FARMS 41-1 #3

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_3340BH

STATE OF
CO_1S 66_3
6_3340BH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_4841BH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_4841BH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_4841CH

STATE OF
CO_1S 66_3
6_3340BH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_4841BH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_6457CH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_6457CH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_6457CH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_6457CH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_6457CH

STATE OF
CO_1S_66_3
6_6457CH
STATE OF
CO_1S 66_3
6_6457CH

Total Wells: L
Meets Standard(STD): 10
Needs Evaluation: 4

Date Run: 2/7/2016 Doc [#400934094]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1116

632

670

85

10

1491

40

130

55

85

1375

1210

1139

Offset Well
Operator

BBC

BBC

ENCANA

BBC

Texas American

Resources Co

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

CITY AND
COUNTY OF
DENVER

TEXON OIL &
GAS

Spud Date

11/04/1973

04/02/1974

07/17/1974

05/02/2007

12/05/1973

05/04/2000

07/18/1975

03/09/1974

05/09/2007

02/27/1974

04/09/2007

01/22/1974

06/17/1974

09/19/1974

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PA

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

Setting
Depth

220

210

339

1593

222

1560

221

207

1593

207

1595

231

205

254

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
7315
7370
7400
7361 6850
7356 800
7364 7150
7350
7387
7357 6860
7355
7382 6686
7380
7380
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